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CUARTO SEMESTRE
ASESOR ACADEMICO:
LUNES
ALPIZAR OCAMPO DIANA IVETTE
RODRIGUEZ ESTRADA MOICES 7-9
JARDINEZ VERA ALDO CHRISTIAAN
HERRERA CARBAJAL ALEJANDRO DE 11-14
JESUS
MILPAS ROSAS ENRIQUE
GUTIERREZ AMADOR MARIA DEL PILAR 9-11

MARTES

11-12

14-17
7-9

9-11

HORARIO:
MIERCOLES JUEVES
7-8 7-9
8-11
9-12
11-14

VIERNES

12-14
7-9

9-12



